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ARTISAN CERTIFICATE IN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TECHNOLOGY REQUIREMENTS

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTS
1. Overall (Navy Blue)

2. Tape measure 3m

3. Plum-bob
4. Building trowel 200mm

DRAWING

AL

Drawing set/Engineer’s Set
T-square 900mm

300,600 setsquare (150mm)
450 setsquare ( 150mm)
Pencil 3H , 2H &HB (Steadler)
Eraser (Pelikan)

STATIONERY
1.

2
3.
4

Scientific calculator
Smp-4 figure Advanced Mathematic Table
Spring file

12 Exercise books

Pens

17



